
Show #B0756 (NPPL; NPTR; NPRN; NPWC): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

3000. SHTX NPAA: Non Pro All Around - Shown: 10  (Added Money: $500.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NameMoney Points

1 79 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (Collegiate) MORGAN HOLMES$520.00 43.00

2 136 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley Stefani Wagley$312.00 43.00

3 182 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (Collegiate) Chance D O'Neal$208.00 40.00

4 72 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir Jennifer Travis-Muir29.00

5 98 Spookin Jay William E Lewis William E Lewis28.00

6 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements Balance Ranch27.00

7 13 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard Joe Edward Woodard27.00

8 99 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis William E Lewis22.00

9 208 Big Ash Gun Matt McMillan Matt McMillan19.00

10 24 RX Soula Phillip Hiser Phillip Hiser17.00



Show #B0756 (Rebecca Halvorson): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

30. SHTX NPPL: Non Pro Pleasure - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 98 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 74.50 William E Lewis$44.00 11.00

2 79 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (Collegiate) 74.00 MORGAN HOLMES$33.00 10.00

3 136 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 74.00 Stefani Wagley$22.00 9.00

4 13 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 73.00 Joe Edward Woodard$11.00 8.00

5 208 Big Ash Gun Matt McMillan 72.50 Matt McMillan7.00

6 92 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 72.50 Rodney Rosenauer6.00

7 72 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 72.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir5.00

8 182 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (Collegiate) 72.00 Chance D O'Neal4.00

9 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 70.50 Balance Ranch3.00

10 24 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 69.00 Phillip Hiser2.00

OP 11 99 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 58.00 William E Lewis1.00



Show #B0756 (Cyndi L Robbins): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

34. SHTX NPRN: Non Pro Reining - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 136 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 71.50 Stefani Wagley$56.00 14.00

2 182 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (Collegiate) 69.50 Chance D O'Neal$42.00 13.00

3 160 Shining Star Olena Ron Lane 68.50 RON LANE$28.00 12.00

4 72 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.00 Jennifer Travis-Muir$14.00 11.00

5 13 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.00 Joe Edward Woodard10.00

6 91 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer 66.50 Rodney Rosenauer9.00

7 208 Big Ash Gun Matt McMillan 65.00 Matt McMillan8.00

8 79 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (Collegiate) 63.50 MORGAN HOLMES7.00

9 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 63.00 Balance Ranch6.00

10 24 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 61.50 Phillip Hiser5.00

OP 11 98 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 71.00 William E Lewis4.00

OP 12 99 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 64.00 William E Lewis3.00

OP 13 65 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 63.50 Tom & Jennifer Neel2.00

OP 14 92 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 58.50 Rodney Rosenauer1.00



Show #B0756 (Melissa Hargett Dukes): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

32. SHTX NPTR: Non Pro Trail - Shown: 11

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 182 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (Collegiate) 75.00 Chance D O'Neal$48.00 11.00

2 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 73.50 James T Gray$36.00 10.00

3 79 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (Collegiate) 72.50 MORGAN HOLMES$24.00 9.00

4 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 70.00 Balance Ranch$12.00 8.00

5 98 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 69.50 William E Lewis7.00

6 136 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 68.50 Stefani Wagley6.00

7 24 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 68.50 Phillip Hiser5.00

8 72 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 66.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir4.00

9 99 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 65.50 William E Lewis3.00

10 13 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 63.00 Joe Edward Woodard2.00

11 208 Big Ash Gun Matt McMillan 51.00 Matt McMillan1.00



Show #B0756 (Chris Benedict): Hamilton-Versatility (09/08/2018)

36. SHTX NPWC: Non Pro Working Cow - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 79 Dun It On Que Morgan Holmes (Collegiate) 80.00 MORGAN HOLMES$51.00 17.00

2 65 Z Martinalena Jennifer Neel 76.00 Tom & Jennifer Neel$42.50 16.00

3 99 Adrenaline Force William E Lewis 73.50 William E Lewis$34.00 15.00

4 136 Precious Metalz Stefani Wagley 73.50 Stefani Wagley$25.50 14.00

5 92 One Moor Time Rodney Rosenauer 71.50 Rodney Rosenauer$17.00 13.00

6 182 Sixes First Cat Zac O'Neal (Collegiate) 71.00 Chance D O'Neal12.00

7 95 Jazzy Kat Riggin Brents 68.50 Riggin Brents11.00

8 80 Seven S Limelight Jay Clements 68.00 Balance Ranch10.00

9 72 Smart N Sleek Jennifer Travis-Muir 67.50 Jennifer Travis-Muir9.00

10 160 Shining Star Olena Ron Lane 67.50 RON LANE8.00

11 13 My Socks Do Joe Edward Woodard 67.50 Joe Edward Woodard7.00

12 98 Spookin Jay William E Lewis 65.00 William E Lewis6.00

13 24 RX Soula Phillip Hiser 64.50 Phillip Hiser5.00

14 119 Takin Pepto 073 James T Gray 62.50 James T Gray4.00

15 208 Big Ash Gun Matt McMillan 57.50 Matt McMillan3.00

16 91 Chiquitas Spark Reece Rosenauer 57.00 Rodney Rosenauer2.00

17 87 Z Me Play Lorna Neel 56.50 Lorna Neel1.00


